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QUICK ESTIMATES FOR SELECTED COUNTRIES FOR FEBRUARY 2026 

 

TRADE: IMPORT 

Sl. 

No. 

Countries (Values in Million USD) % Change 

FEB'25 APR'24-

FEB'25 

FEB'26 APR'25-

FEB'26 

FEB'26 APR'25-

FEB'26 

1 CHINA P RP 8722.48 103771.86 11381.82 119557.30 30.49 15.21 

2 U ARAB EMTS 5208.45 55727.11 4707.45 61301.14 -9.62 10.00 

3 RUSSIA 3847.53 58303.04 3335.92 51171.60 -13.30 -12.23 

4 U S A 3284.22 41860.38 4484.04 48409.92 36.53 15.65 

5 SAUDI ARAB 2158.61 26828.93 2789.87 28730.98 29.24 7.09 

6 IRAQ 1792.59 26141.40 1871.76 23581.48 4.42 -9.79 

7 SWITZERLAND 331.33 21054.04 2714.57 23489.12 719.30 11.57 

8 SINGAPORE 1650.59 19472.84 1808.24 22160.22 9.55 13.80 

9 HONG KONG 1369.07 17657.95 1383.51 22073.76 1.05 25.01 

10 JAPAN 1148.02 17085.02 1510.67 19595.03 31.59 14.69 

11 KOREA RP 1498.34 19416.70 1736.69 19439.51 15.91 0.12 

12 INDONESIA 1444.18 20988.89 1652.12 18608.78 14.40 -11.34 

13 GERMANY 1406.87 17299.05 1340.39 17504.35 -4.73 1.19 

14 THAILAND 1933.12 12949.07 1676.84 14258.45 -13.26 10.11 

15 MALAYSIA 853.19 11486.28 1253.54 12819.71 46.92 11.61 

16 AUSTRALIA 928.88 14440.67 1159.61 12766.86 24.84 -11.59 

17 QATAR 1240.26 11432.57 1135.37 11761.47 -8.46 2.88 

18 U K 611.88 7871.61 1851.49 10812.62 202.59 37.36 

19 VIETNAM SOC REP 730.45 9473.97 1024.03 10613.35 40.19 12.03 

20 SOUTH AFRICA 402.42 9952.22 846.67 8031.29 110.39 -19.30  
Sub-Total 40562.48 523213.63 49664.58 556686.92 22.44 6.40  
 GRAND   TOTAL 51328.93 657459.96 63713.49 713529.58 24.13 8.53 

 Note 1: Grand total is inclusive of all countries. 

Note 2: The figures for FEB’26 are provisional. 

 


